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All World Football League

Standings

TEAM

Bradys Deflated Balls
Gridlron Chickens

New England Belicheats
Gunga Gunga Galunga
Belmont Bearcats

Killer Bees

Hyde yo Kids, Hyde yo wife
Taking Back Sunday
Jamestown Hillbillies
Fantasy Lives Matter

Total Points
TEAM

Gridlron Chickens

Bradys Deflated Balls

New England Belicheats
Gunga Gunga Galunga
Belmont Bearcats

Killer Bees

Jamestown Hillbillies
Fantasy Lives Matter

Hyde yo Kids, Hyde yo wife
Taking Back Sunday
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PTS

1257
1232
1215
1181
1177
1153
1074
1020

989

974

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.385
0.154

PF
970
995
941
878
931
852
781
811
822
709

PA
762
899
877
731
845
906
903
919
859
989

STREAK

Lost1
Won 2
Won 1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 4
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