

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Bradys Deflated Balls	9	4	0	0.692	970	762	Lost 1
GridIron Chickens	9	4	0	0.692	995	899	Won 2
New England Belicheats	8	5	0	0.615	941	877	Won 1
Gunga Gunga Galunga	8	5	0	0.615	878	731	Won 1
Belmont Bearcats	7	6	0	0.538	931	845	Won 1
Killer Bees	6	7	0	0.462	852	906	Lost 1
Hyde yo Kids, Hyde yo wife	6	7	0	0.462	781	903	Lost 2
Taking Back Sunday	5	8	0	0.385	811	919	Lost 1
Jamestown Hillbillies	5	8	0	0.385	822	859	Won 2
Fantasy Lives Matter	2	11	0	0.154	709	989	Lost 4

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
GridIron Chickens	1257
Bradys Deflated Balls	1232
New England Belicheats	1215
Gunga Gunga Galunga	1181
Belmont Bearcats	1177
Killer Bees	1153
Jamestown Hillbillies	1074
Fantasy Lives Matter	1020
Hyde yo Kids, Hyde yo wife	989
Taking Back Sunday	974